Swamy Vivekananda Vidya Samsthe (R), Shikaripura



ಕುಮದ್ವತಿ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ



KUMADVATHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Aided, Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognised by NCTE & UGC Act 2(f), Section 12(B) & NAAC Accredited with B Grade (2.70 CGPA)

Shivamogga Road

Shikaripura - 577 427

Shivamogga Dist

a: 08187 – 222383, 222

E-Mail:kumadvathibed@gmail.com



Internal Complaints Committee

2020-2021

Swamy Vivekananda VidyaSamsthe (R), Shikaripura



Kumadvathi College Of Education



Aided, Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognised by NCTE & UGC Act 2(f), Section 12(B) & NAAC Accredited with B Grade (2.70 CGPA)

Shivamogga Road · : 08187 – 222383, 222067 Shikaripura – 577 427 Shivan

Shivamogga District

E-Mail: <u>kumadvathibed@gmail.com</u>

2020-2021

Internal Complaint Committee

Chairman : **Dr.Shivakumar G.S**

Principal, Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura.

Secretary : **Dr. VaniNayaki D.C.**

Assistant Professor, Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

External : **Smt. Ashalatha B**

Member Lecturer, Kumadvathi Science and Commerce PU College,

Shikaripura

Non- Staff Smt.Kavitha H

Members- : Assistant Librarian, Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Student Members: Shwetha G H

Umadevi G

Moulali T K

Principal
Kumadvathi College of Education
Shikaripura





Swamy Vivekananda Vidya Samsthe (R), Shikaripura

Kumadvathi College of Education

Aided, Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognised by NCTE & UGC Act 2(f), Section 12(B) & NAAC Accredited with B Grade (2.70 CGPA)

Shivamogga Road

Shikaripura – 577 427

Shivamogga District

a: 08187 − 222383, 222067 E-Mail: kumadvathibed@gmail.com

Date: 25-11-2021

IQAC in collaboration with

Internal Complaints Committee and Women Empowerment Cell





Under the IQAC in collaboration with Internal Complaint Committee and Women Empowerment Cell have organized the video showing programme on the eve of Rastriya Ikyatha sapthaha, November 2021, the topic is "Role of women's in their achievements" for all the IInd Semester Student Teachers.

Thanking to all the members of Women's Club and who have supporting this programme.

Principal and all the Assistant Professor and Student Teachers of Kumadvathi College of Education were supporting to this Programme and the programme was found meaningful.

Principal

Kumadvathi College of Education

Shikaripura